HOURS
Tuesdl\gs?'lgﬁzr:‘slﬁ\stn{ggm—?pm Su m me r Read i n g 2024

Friday & Saturday: 10am-5pm
Teen & Adult

Sunday: Closed
REGISTRATION Program Guide

Registration for all programs opens
14 days before each event.

Register online at &,
horshamlibrary.org/calendar AD“ENTURE BE guR LIBRARV
READING CHALLENGE
The Summer Reading Challenge runs
June 17 to August 9.

Participate in-person or sign up online:
horshamlibrary.beanstack.org

OPENING PARTY

Fri, June 14 @ 5:30pm
Featuring a visit from
Bluey & Spider-Man

CLOSING PARTY

Fri, Aug 9 from 2-3pm
Free Rita’s Water Ice
provided by Rita’s Warrington

:""* horsham township library
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More info at horshamlibrary.org




Silent Book Club
Tue, June 4, Tue, July 2, Tue, July 30
All begin @ 7pm

Senior Coffee Social
Fri, June 7, Fri, July 5, Fri, Aug 2
10:30am-noon

Fiber Arts Guild
Tue, June 11, Tue, July 9, Tue, Aug 13
All meetings begin at 7pm

Summer Nights Out

Tue, June 18- Mod Podge Coasters
Tue, July 16- Painted Snapshots
Tue, Aug 6- DIY Floral Decor

All meetings begin at 7pm

Senior Movies

Wed, June 12- Bob Marley: One Love
Wed, July 10- American Fiction
Wed, Aug 14- The Boys in the Boat
All movies begin at 2pm

Free popcorn while supplies last

Financial Planning Presentations

June 12- Home & Mortgage
July 10- Nine IRA Mistakes to Avoid
All programs begin at 7pm

Senior Quiz Challenge
Thu, June 20, Thu, July 18, Thu, Aug 15
All programs begin at 2pm

Bollywood Dance Class
Tue, June 25 @ 6:30pm

Presented by Daksha Dance Troupe
Improv Comedy Basics

Tue, July 23 from 7-8:30pm

Millennial Book Club

Mon, July 15- "One in a Millennial” by Kate Kennedy
Mon, Aug 12- “"Swipe Up for More” by Stephanie McNeal
All meetings begin at 7pm; email rvesely@mclinc.org to sign up

Quizzo Nights

Fri, June 28 @ 5:30pm- Broadway Quizzo (Teens)
Fri, June 28 @ 7pm- Broadway Quizzo (Adults)

Fri, July 19 @ 5:30pm- Avatar (ATLA) Quizzo (Teens)
Fri, July 19 @ 7pm- 2000s Culture Quizzo (Adults)

YA Book Bingo
Wed, June 19 @ 7pm

Board Game Fridays

Fri, June 21- Hues and Cues
Fri, July 12- The Chameleon
Fri, Aug 2- Life-Sized Sorry!
All programs begin at 1pm

Teen Music Critics

Wed, June 26 @ 7pm
We’'ll be discussing Olivia Rodrigo’s "GUTS (spilled)”

Teen Art Afternoons

Thu, June 27, Thu, July 25, Thu, Aug 8
All programs begin at 2pm

Teen Kindergarten

Wed, July 17 @ 7pm
Play with LEGOs and playdough while watching cartoons.

The Library Games

Fri, July 26 @ 2pm
Celebrate the start of the Olympics with the Library’s
own take on the games.

YA Book Club

Wed, July 31 @ 7pm

We'll be discussing What the River Knows by Isabel
Ibafiez. If interested, email kcrossan@mclinc.org.
First 5 to register will receive a copy of the book.

Adult program (ages 18+ only)
Teen program (grades 6-12 only)



